\>/ Customer Order Date:
25.10.2023
Customer Order Number:
1137170752
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV H“_.om.q 0415
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Nmﬂ\. MAAWN Z. 2 o»HHNH\ooonqumwwNw\ 07
a e O: 2 = ]
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :

105.996kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

o7

901142 (700023688
900419 {700024383
900144 (700025141
901405 [700025236
900242 [700023806
900261 (700020875
901032 [700025233
900924 (700020876
900488 (700023716
901185 {700024861
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIE
901408 (700025215
901406 (700025214
901395 {700025120

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

L Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x75Cml

D:

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

16.40

466.84
2.60 1,241.62
5.50 363.84
8.30 133.15

320.82
1.30 549.68
0.80 256.85
1.30 549.68
4.70 738.99

427.80

led - No gtock
ed - No dtock
ed - No dtock

466.84
1,241.62
363.84
1,198.34
320.82
549.68
256.85
549.68
738.99
427.80

70.03 |

186.24
54.58
179.75
48.12

82.45

38.53
82.45
110.85
64.17

s Durban
FED

(ol] 6 x 750 1.0 558.42
Cs 12 x 750 1.0 |1,274.76
Cs 6 x 750 1.0 385.02
pc 150 x 20 9.0 145.20
Cs 6 x 750 1.0 320.82
Ccs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92
Ccs 24 x 275 1.0 258.92
cs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92
Ccs 6 x 1000 1.0 775.44
Cs 6 x 750 1.0 427.80
cs 150 x 20 6 |Item reject]
cs 150 x 20 8 | Item reject
cs 150 x 20 1l [ Item reject
Uiquor.Runner
DEBRIEH
Signed:__

536.87
1,427.86
418.42
1,378.09
368.94
632.13
295.38
632.13
849.84
491.97

g

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

| Liquor Runner Durban

Name:
Signature:
Date:

on-behalf-of Customer — | For Receipt from Customer

Cheque Acc

1y Investments (Pty) Ltd

Name:
Signature:
Date:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Acc

Branch

6300 328 6845
250655




